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This document contains information on all variants being sold under the
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Variant Stella Aerosol 250MI Lemon
Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.75 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 02 of 30



Variant Stella Aerosol 250MI Rose

Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.60 kgs
20FT In Carton 2800
40FT In Carton 6100
40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 03 of 30



Variant Stella Aerosol 250MI Orange

Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.60 kgs
20FT In Carton 2800
40FT In Carton 6100
40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 04 of 30



Variant Stella Aerosol 250MI Apple
Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.60 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 05 of 30



Variant Stella Aerosol 250MI Jasmine
Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.60 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 06 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

pany:

AIR FRESHENER

pIELLA
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Pure&Fresh

Stella Aerosol 250MI Pure & Fresh

12

0.01

2.52 kgs

3.60 kgs

2800

6100

7100

Indonesia

07 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

Stella Aerosol 275 MI Hypoallergenic Bubble Gum

12

0.01
2.90 kgs
3.94 kgs
2800
6100
3550

Indonesia

AIR FRESHENER

STELLA

Bloving care
L

»

08 of 30



AIR FRESHENER

Tropical Breeze

Variant Stella Mini Matic Refill Tropical Breeze
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.16 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.70 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 09 of 30



Variant Stella Mini Matic Diffuser
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.02 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.04 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia 10 of 30
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Variant Stella Mini Matic Duo (DIFFUSER + 2 REFILL 40ML)

Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.04
Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.42 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.16 kgs
20FT In Carton 700
40FT In Carton 1525
40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia 11 of 30



AIR FRESHENER
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Refill [T

Variant Stella Matic Refill 225 MI Orange

Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.52 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.86 kgs
20FT In Carton 2800
40FT In Carton 6100
40HC In Carton 1775

Available in Indonesia 12 of 30
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Variant Stella Matic Set Difuser + refill 225
Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.04

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.38 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.35 kgs

20FT In Carton 700

40FT In Carton 1525

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 13 of 30



AIR FRESHENER

Variant Stella Click & Fresh Refill Clean Air
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.16 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.70 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 1775

Available in Indonesia 14 of 30



Variant Stella Click & Fresh Set (Diffuser + refill 40MI)
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 0.65 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.30 Kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 15 of 30



Variant Stella Skyline 70 Ml Dragon
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.56 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.26 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia 16 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

Stella Car Fresh Apple
24

0.01
1.67 kgs
2.60 kgs
2800
6100
3550

Indonesia

17 of 30
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Variant Stella Car Perfume 8ml Refill Energyc
Unit/ Carton 48

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.90 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.03 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 18 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

ENERGYC

Stella Car Perfume Set 8ml Energyc
24

0.03
2.50 kgs
2.63 kgs
933
2033
3550

Indonesia

19 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

STELLA

HONEY KISs [, 0%

\NGI GAI

Honey Kiss Twin 70ml Energyc+musk
24

0.02
2.00 kgs
2.65 kgs
1400
3050
2367

Indonesia

20 of 30



AIR FRESHENER

é&STELLﬂ

AII in One

Variant Stella all in one 70gr apple
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.05

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.04 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.67 kgs

20FT In Carton 560

40FT In Carton 1220

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia 21 of 30
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AIR FRESHENER
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Car Freshener

Variant Stella Car Freshener 70gr Spirit
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.05

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.04 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.67 kgs

20FT In Carton 560

40FT In Carton 1220

40HC In Carton 1420

Available in Indonesia 22 of 30



AIR FRESHENER

,,;,Teun <

AC Freshener ’

Variant Stella Air Conditioner 70gr Lemon
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.05

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.04 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.87 kgs

20FT In Carton 560

40FT In Carton 1220

40HC In Carton 1420

Available in Indonesia 23 of 30
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Variant Stella Bathroom 70gr Fresh Green
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.05

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.04 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.67 kgs

20FT In Carton 560

40FT In Carton 1220

40HC In Carton 1420

Available in Indonesia 24 of 30



Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

Stella Daily Freshness 7ml Red Kiss

72

0.01
1.79 kgs
2.05 kgs
2800
6100
1420

Indonesia

25 0f 30



Variant Stella Daily Freshness Indoor 7ml Red Kiss
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.79 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.05 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 1420

Available in Indonesia 26 of 30



AIR FRESHENER

TELLA

Blossom Gel
FRUITY

Variant Stella Blossoms 150gr Fruity
Unit/ Carton 36

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 8.27 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.00 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia 270f 30
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Variant Stella Fogo Lemari 30gr Breeze
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.16 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.67 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia 28 of 30



Variant Stella Fogo Laci 15gr Floral
Unit/ Carton 72

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.08 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.84 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia 29 of 30



PEWANGI LEMARI

STELLA

Finesse

Variant Stella Finesse 20gr jasmine
Unit/ Carton 48

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.66 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 1.79 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia 30 of 30



